Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
© PHOENIX CONTACT 2011-03-09104059_en_05
MCR-SL-CUC-...-...
Data sheet
1 Description
MCR-SL-CUC-...-I and MCR-SL-CUC-...-U active current
transducers convert DC, AC, and distorted currents into
standard analog signals.
Output signal: 4 ... 20 mA.
Output signal: 0 ... 10 V
Features
– Electrical isolation of input and output signals
– Contact-free measurement of live conductors
– Large input signal opening
Designation Input current Order No.
MCR-SL-CUC-100-I 0 ... 100 A 2308027
MCR-SL-CUC-200-I 0 ... 200 A 2308030
MCR-SL-CUC-300-I 0 ... 300 A 2308043
MCR-SL-CUC-400-I 0 ... 400 A 2308072
MCR-SL-CUC-500-I 0 ... 500 A 2308085
MCR-SL-CUC-600-I 0 ... 600 A 2308098
Designation Input current Order No.
MCR-SL-CUC-100-U 0 ... 100 A 2308108
MCR-SL-CUC-200-U 0 ... 200 A 2308205
MCR-SL-CUC-300-U 0 ... 300 A 2308302
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.net/catalog.
This data sheet is valid for all products listed on the following page:
Universal current transducer